Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 1500VA(2*9Ah) 7-20DK
MUO1500L11MPOO5

MAKELSAN LION 2200VA(2*9Ah) 7-20DK
MU02200L11MPOO5

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 1 KVA / 906W (1F/1F) 5-10dk
(2x 12V/9AH) ONLINE MUO10OON11EAV06

TUNCMATIK NEWTECH PRO II X9 1 KVA 1/1 5/15 DK LCD
TSK5303

Marka

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Tungmatik

5+

Stok

Fiyat

100,98 USD

106,92 USD

157,68 USD

167,40 USD



